
U12MF
Edi Schwarzer Jugendturnier 2019
Samstag, 02. März 2019 - 09:00

# Name Clubs Country Rank Birthdate
1 BRYNOV Iiruri UFC AUT 6 14.04.2009
2 DELTOMBE Elliot STLF AUT 07.08.2008
3 ERL Sebastian AFCS AUT 10 08.12.2009
4 FALCHETTO Ennio FUM AUT 1 03.05.2007
5 FALCHETTO Lauro FUM AUT 2 20.07.2008
6 JÖBSTL Patrick STLF AUT 20.05.2008
7 KÜTTNER Nicolas ASC AUT 3 18.12.2007
8 KYOLNER Yuan UFC AUT 5 09.07.2008
9 LANGFELDER Laurenz UFC AUT 8 22.07.2007
10 MACK Gregor AFCS AUT 9 09.03.2009
11 MAMADOU-RAUTER Lamine STLF AUT 18
12 MAYER-WILDENHOF Vivian FUM AUT 19 24.04.2007
13 MUSLIC Edin STLF AUT 31.08.2019
14 NAMEH Oasin FCW AUT 03.08.2008
15 RAIMITZ Maximilian FUK AUT 4 07.07.2007
16 REIMANN Jackson UFC AUT 11 24.04.2010
17 KAVECKY Max TJSO CZE 01.06.2008
18 PÉREZ Marek TJSO CZE 01.06.2008
19 BEBESI Kolos FTC HUN 01.06.2007
20 GROSZ Roland BHSE HUN 9 30.01.2008
21 LACKO Mate BHSE HUN 9 23.04.2009
22 SZABO Ferenc BHSE HUN 17 14.03.2008
23 SZEMAN Mate FTC HUN 01.06.2007
24 FELTGEN Erwan CEM SUI 05.03.2008



4 pools of 6
All competitors (100%) promoted to the next round

4 pools of 6
18 (75,00% of 24) competitors promoted to the next round
Use the combined pool results to seed the next round

Incomplete DE table of 32 fenced through the finals, no fence-off for third
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Seed Name Club Country Rank Notes
1 FALCHETTO Ennio FUM AUT 1
2 FALCHETTO Lauro FUM AUT 2
3 KÜTTNER Nicolas ASC AUT 3
4 RAIMITZ Maximilian FUK AUT 4
5 KYOLNER Yuan UFC AUT 5
6 BRYNOV Iiruri UFC AUT 6
7 LANGFELDER Laurenz UFC AUT 8
8 MACK Gregor AFCS AUT 9
9 LACKO Mate BHSE HUN 9
10 GROSZ Roland BHSE HUN 9
11 ERL Sebastian AFCS AUT 10
12 REIMANN Jackson UFC AUT 11
13 SZABO Ferenc BHSE HUN 17
14 MAMADOU-RAUTER Lamine STLF AUT 18
15 MAYER-WILDENHOF Vivian FUM AUT 19
16 MUSLIC Edin STLF AUT
17 PÉREZ Marek TJSO CZE
18 FELTGEN Erwan CEM SUI
19 KAVECKY Max TJSO CZE
20 SZEMAN Mate FTC HUN
21 DELTOMBE Elliot STLF AUT
22 JÖBSTL Patrick STLF AUT
23 BEBESI Kolos FTC HUN
24 NAMEH Oasin FCW AUT



U12MF
Edi Schwarzer Jugendturnier 2019
Samstag, 02. März 2019 - 09:00
FE_FIE_0007

Strip 1

09:00

Referee(s):

BUGARIN Dimitrije (MKO / SRB)
SOMOSKEOY Peter (AUT)

REIMANN Jackson UFC / AUT

MACK Gregor AFCS / AUT

NAMEH Oasin FCW / AUT

LACKO Mate BHSE / HUN

PÉREZ Marek TJSO / CZE

FALCHETTO Ennio FUM / AUT

Strip 2

09:00

Referee(s):

HASÍK Karel (TJSO / CZE)
WENDT Benny (UFC / AUT)

FALCHETTO Lauro FUM / AUT

FELTGEN Erwan CEM / SUI

GROSZ Roland BHSE / HUN

LANGFELDER Laurenz UFC / AUT

JÖBSTL Patrick STLF / AUT

MUSLIC Edin STLF / AUT

Strip 4

09:00

Referee(s):

BABOS Peter (BHSE / HUN)
SCHAUER Moritz (STLFG / AUT)

KÜTTNER Nicolas ASC / AUT

ERL Sebastian AFCS / AUT

KAVECKY Max TJSO / CZE

MAYER-WILDENHOF Vivian FUM / AUT

BRYNOV Iiruri UFC / AUT

BEBESI Kolos FTC / HUN



Strip 5

09:00

Referee(s):

PENNINGER Philipp (FCW / AUT)
HEMERKA Stefan (UFC / AUT)

RAIMITZ Maximilian FUK / AUT

DELTOMBE Elliot STLF / AUT

MAMADOU-RAUTER Lamine STLF / AUT

SZEMAN Mate FTC / HUN

KYOLNER Yuan UFC / AUT

SZABO Ferenc BHSE / HUN
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Seed Name Club Country V V/M TS TR Ind Notes
1 FALCHETTO Ennio FUM AUT 5 1,00 20 1 +19 Advanced
2T SZABO Ferenc BHSE HUN 5 1,00 20 8 +12 Advanced
2T FALCHETTO Lauro FUM AUT 5 1,00 20 8 +12 Advanced
4 PÉREZ Marek TJSO CZE 4 0,80 17 8 +9 Advanced
5 FELTGEN Erwan CEM SUI 4 0,80 19 11 +8 Advanced
6 RAIMITZ Maximilian FUK AUT 4 0,80 17 11 +6 Advanced
7 MAYER-WILDENHOF Vivian FUM AUT 4 0,80 16 11 +5 Advanced
8 KÜTTNER Nicolas ASC AUT 3 0,60 17 12 +5 Advanced
9 LACKO Mate BHSE HUN 3 0,60 15 10 +5 Advanced
10 GROSZ Roland BHSE HUN 3 0,60 15 12 +3 Advanced
11 BEBESI Kolos FTC HUN 3 0,60 13 10 +3 Advanced
12 ERL Sebastian AFCS AUT 3 0,60 16 17 -1 Advanced
13 LANGFELDER Laurenz UFC AUT 2 0,40 15 13 +2 Advanced
14 SZEMAN Mate FTC HUN 2 0,40 15 16 -1 Advanced
15 KYOLNER Yuan UFC AUT 2 0,40 15 17 -2 Advanced
16 DELTOMBE Elliot STLF AUT 2 0,40 13 16 -3 Advanced
17 KAVECKY Max TJSO CZE 1 0,20 13 16 -3 Advanced
18 JÖBSTL Patrick STLF AUT 1 0,20 10 17 -7 Advanced
19 BRYNOV Iiruri UFC AUT 1 0,20 10 19 -9 Advanced
20 MACK Gregor AFCS AUT 1 0,20 7 17 -10 Advanced
21 REIMANN Jackson UFC AUT 1 0,20 6 17 -11 Advanced
22 NAMEH Oasin FCW AUT 1 0,20 5 17 -12 Advanced
23 MAMADOU-RAUTER Lamine STLF AUT 0 0,00 8 20 -12 Advanced
24 MUSLIC Edin STLF AUT 0 0,00 2 20 -18 Advanced
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Strip 1

11:05

Referee(s):

BUGARIN Dimitrije (MKO / SRB)

REIMANN Jackson UFC / AUT

FALCHETTO Ennio FUM / AUT

KAVECKY Max TJSO / CZE

KÜTTNER Nicolas ASC / AUT

LACKO Mate BHSE / HUN

DELTOMBE Elliot STLF / AUT

Strip 2

11:05

Referee(s):

HASÍK Karel (TJSO / CZE)

MAYER-WILDENHOF Vivian FUM / AUT

KYOLNER Yuan UFC / AUT

MUSLIC Edin STLF / AUT

SZABO Ferenc BHSE / HUN

JÖBSTL Patrick STLF / AUT

BEBESI Kolos FTC / HUN

Strip 3

11:05

Referee(s):

WAGNER Phillip (STLFG / AUT)

BRYNOV Iiruri UFC / AUT

SZEMAN Mate FTC / HUN

RAIMITZ Maximilian FUK / AUT

MACK Gregor AFCS / AUT

GROSZ Roland BHSE / HUN

FALCHETTO Lauro FUM / AUT



Strip 5

11:05

Referee(s):

BABOS Peter (BHSE / HUN)

ERL Sebastian AFCS / AUT

NAMEH Oasin FCW / AUT

MAMADOU-RAUTER Lamine STLF / AUT

LANGFELDER Laurenz UFC / AUT

PÉREZ Marek TJSO / CZE

FELTGEN Erwan CEM / SUI



U12MF
Edi Schwarzer Jugendturnier 2019
Samstag, 02. März 2019 - 09:00
FE_FIE_0008

Seed Name Club Country V V/M TS TR Ind Notes
1 FALCHETTO Ennio FUM AUT 10 1,00 40 6 +34 Advanced
2 SZABO Ferenc BHSE HUN 10 1,00 40 14 +26 Advanced
3 FALCHETTO Lauro FUM AUT 10 1,00 40 15 +25 Advanced
4 BEBESI Kolos FTC HUN 7 0,70 31 15 +16 Advanced
5 KÜTTNER Nicolas ASC AUT 7 0,70 33 19 +14 Advanced
6 PÉREZ Marek TJSO CZE 7 0,70 31 21 +10 Advanced
7 LANGFELDER Laurenz UFC AUT 6 0,60 33 20 +13 Advanced
8 LACKO Mate BHSE HUN 6 0,60 31 20 +11 Advanced
9 RAIMITZ Maximilian FUK AUT 6 0,60 32 25 +7 Advanced
10 MAYER-WILDENHOF Vivian FUM AUT 6 0,60 30 23 +7 Advanced
11 FELTGEN Erwan CEM SUI 6 0,60 31 26 +5 Advanced
12 GROSZ Roland BHSE HUN 6 0,60 29 24 +5 Advanced
13 SZEMAN Mate FTC HUN 5 0,50 30 28 +2 Advanced
14 ERL Sebastian AFCS AUT 5 0,50 30 33 -3 Advanced
15 KYOLNER Yuan UFC AUT 4 0,40 27 32 -5 Advanced
16 MAMADOU-RAUTER Lamine STLF AUT 3 0,30 24 34 -10 Advanced
17 DELTOMBE Elliot STLF AUT 3 0,30 23 34 -11 Advanced
18 BRYNOV Iiruri UFC AUT 3 0,30 21 34 -13 Advanced
19 JÖBSTL Patrick STLF AUT 3 0,30 19 33 -14 Eliminated
20 KAVECKY Max TJSO CZE 2 0,20 21 32 -11 Eliminated
21 NAMEH Oasin FCW AUT 2 0,20 14 35 -21 Eliminated
22 REIMANN Jackson UFC AUT 2 0,20 10 35 -25 Eliminated
23 MACK Gregor AFCS AUT 1 0,10 12 37 -25 Eliminated
24 MUSLIC Edin STLF AUT 0 0,00 3 40 -37 Eliminated
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Place Name Clubs Country Birthdate
1 LACKO Mate BHSE HUN 23.04.2009
2 FALCHETTO Lauro FUM AUT 20.07.2008
3T KÜTTNER Nicolas ASC AUT 18.12.2007
3T SZABO Ferenc BHSE HUN 14.03.2008
5 FALCHETTO Ennio FUM AUT 03.05.2007
6 LANGFELDER Laurenz UFC AUT 22.07.2007
7 FELTGEN Erwan CEM SUI 05.03.2008
8 SZEMAN Mate FTC HUN 01.06.2007
9 BEBESI Kolos FTC HUN 01.06.2007
10 PÉREZ Marek TJSO CZE 01.06.2008
11 RAIMITZ Maximilian FUK AUT 07.07.2007
12 MAYER-WILDENHOF Vivian FUM AUT 24.04.2007
13 GROSZ Roland BHSE HUN 30.01.2008
14 ERL Sebastian AFCS AUT 08.12.2009
15 DELTOMBE Elliot STLF AUT 07.08.2008
16 BRYNOV Iiruri UFC AUT 14.04.2009
17 KYOLNER Yuan UFC AUT 09.07.2008
18 MAMADOU-RAUTER Lamine STLF AUT
19 JÖBSTL Patrick STLF AUT 20.05.2008
20 KAVECKY Max TJSO CZE 01.06.2008
21 NAMEH Oasin FCW AUT 03.08.2008
22 REIMANN Jackson UFC AUT 24.04.2010
23 MACK Gregor AFCS AUT 09.03.2009
24 MUSLIC Edin STLF AUT 31.08.2019
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Name Country OF Rating Member # Pool Pool Round #2 Table of 32 Table of 16 Table of 8 Semi-Finals Finals
BABOS Peter HUN Ref: 1 Ref: 1
BUGARIN Dimitrije SRB Ref: 1 Ref: 1
HASÍK Karel CZE Ref: 1 Ref: 1
HEMERKA Stefan AUT Ref: 1
HRUBESCH Simon AUT Ref: 1 Ref: 4 Ref: 2 Ref: 2 Ref: 1
PENNINGER Philipp AUT Ref: 1
SCHAUER Moritz AUT Ref: 1
SOMOSKEOY Peter AUT Ref: 1
WAGNER Phillip AUT Ref: 1 Ref: 4 Ref: 2
WENDT Benny AUT Ref: 1


